
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Jackson & McKenzie Plastering Limited 

We, 

Anthony Josephs Linda Farish 
Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Park Avenue 

Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 4341738 

Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

23 October 2009. 

Signed 

Dated: 23 October 2009 
RMT Accountants & Business Advisors 
Gosforth Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne NE12 8EG 
Ref: LAF\WFJMWVJIW 

Anthony Josephs Pres Qn Linda Farish Sore’ 

as 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

27/10/2009 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

~ fone 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jackson & McKenzie Plastering Limited 

on the 23rd day of October 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I McKenzie, Malcolm,of 18 Murston Avenue, Cramlington, Northumberland NE23 3XN 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs 

of the above named company as at 23 October 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on 
business as a plastering company. 

c fin) Sworm at MT Basar a 7 ZA 

Date 23ap creer, OW Signatur 4 

NMic*“2ag & Co Solidi 
Before me === 1-3 Lansdowne Terrace 

ClaceP ace. Temas o- Gosforth 
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths Newcastle 

NE3 1HN 
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 

Date: 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Mitsubishi Trojan : 
Less: Amounts Owing to The Funding Corporation 

Citroen NC55 HPU 
Less: Amounts Owing to Black Horse Finance 

Citroen Berlingo NH57 YJW 

Less: Amounts Owing to Bank of Scotland 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 

Bank Balance 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Fixtures & Fittings 

Motor Vehicles 

Plant and Machinery 

Property Improvements 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

593 4,200 
(1,424) (1,424) 

(831) 2,776 

278 1,100 
(566) (566) 
(288) 534 

3,521 1,900 
(4,701) (4,701) 
(1,180) (2,801) 

17,482 17,482 
139,381 95,899 

286 350 
25 2,750 

452 0 
23,149 0 
180,775 116,481 

180,775 119,791 

Signature 4 Date:_ 23 (wl “4 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 119,791 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 119,791 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 119,794 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 119,791 

Unsecured non-preferential claims . 

Associated Creditors (149,516) 

Banks/Institutions (242) 

Deficiency in Fixed Charge (2,801) 
Employees (69,652) 

HM Revenue and Customs (29,493) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (56,175) 

(307,878) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (188,088) 

Share Capital: 

Ordinary () 
. () 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (188,089) 

Date: 22 lel ¢ 



— payulty] 

s Aueduios 

UOSUIRIT[L A, 

“a]TAUOD I 